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Race nbr Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence

 5 INA
 56 MSN
 16 KAZ
 26 MAS
 49 GRD
 51 IRY
 45 UAE
 17 KSA
 47 UZB
 53 LXC
 4 HKG
 40 TPE
 34 THA
 58 NST
 22 MAC

At the blue band

 10 KAZ
 57 MSN
 6 INA
 23 MAS
 44 UAE
 39 TPE
 46 UZB
 54 MNF
 20 LAT
 50 IRY
 48 GRD
 33 THA
 3 HKG
 18 KSA
 52 LXC

KORNILOVS, Vitalijs
DHENTAKA, Dika Alif
ABI MANYU, Julian

NAZUAN, Muhammad Adam Hakimi

OETOMO, Yosandy Darmawan
ALMUTAIWEI, Mohammad
ALABDULMUNIM, Abdulaziz Azzam

VAN AERT, Bernard Benyamin
JOE LAU, New
ZHUMAKAN, Alisher
SHAARI, Muhammad Yusri
ROYAN, Muhammad Andy

MEN ELITE - OMNIUM
I - SCRATCH RACE

START LIST
Saturday, 30 August 2025 - Race Distance : 10Km

TROMAN, Vladislav
KIM, Euro
NG, Sum Lui
XU, Shi Ru
PAEKRATHOK, Warut
ZHANG, En Teng
LAO, Long San

KARABUTOV, Ilya
MOHD JAFRI, Muhammad Hafiq
YUDHA KUSUMA, Terry
ALIYAS, Abdul Azim
ALMANSOORI, Ahmed
LI, Jing Feng
BOCHAROV, Dmitriy

KAEONOI, Thak
LIANG, King Hung
BUABDULLAH, Ahmed
JOUNG, Seunghwa
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